SOLD WINE

Dead Arm 2006 (WA 95+)

Dead Arm 2006 (WA 95+)

Dead Arm 2006 (WA 95+)

Ch Lascombes 1987

Ch Lascombes 1987

Bellvale Pinot Noir 2007 (2 Bottles)

Brygon Reserve Third Wheel Reserve 2009 (JH 96) (6 Pack)
Carrick Chardonnay 2009 (6 Pack)

Carrick Chardonnay 2009 (6 Pack)

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon Special Selection 1995
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon Special Selection 1995
Chard Farm Pinot Noir Mata-Au 2009 (BC 93/100)
Chard Farm Pinot Noir Mata-Au 2009 (BC 93/100)

Coal Pit Pinot Noir Tiwha 2010 (3 Bottles) (BC 93/100)
Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (6 bottles) (JH 96)
Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Cullen Wines Diana Madeline 2005 (JH 96)

Dom Perignon 2002 Magnum (1500ml) (WA 96)
Wynns Black Label Cabermnet 2013 (JH 96)

Wynns Black Label Cabernet 2014 (4 bottles) (JH 96)
Ruinardt Blanc de Blanc NV

Ruinardt Blanc de Blanc NV

Torbreck Run Rig 2006 (WA 96)

Torbreck Run Rig 2006 (WA 96)

Torbreck Run Rig 2006 (WA 96)

M Chapoutier Ermitage L’ Ermite 2005 (WA 99+) (Torn label coded A)

WINE

CODE

MP00209
MP00210
MP00211
MP00219
MP00220
MP00221
MP00222
MP00223
MP00224
MP00225
MP00226
MP00227
MP00228
MP00229
MP00231
MP00232
MP00233
MP00234
MP00235
MPO00236
MP00237
MP00238
MP00239
MP00240
MP00241
MP00242
MP00243
MP00244
MP00245
MP00246

Asking

Price

Status

60 SOLD
60 SOLD
60 SOLD

75
75
60
180
193
193
250
253
49
42
165
540
90
90
90
90
90
90
495
40
160
86
86
150
150
150
280

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD



SOLD WINE

M Chapoutier Ermitage L’ Ermite 2005 (WA 99+)
Penfolds Grange Magnum 2002 (WA 98)
Domaine de Chevalier 2008

Domaine de Chevalier 2008

Chateau LaTour Carnet 2008 (WA 91)
Chateau LaTour Carnet 2008 (WA 91)
Chateau La Croix St. Georges-2008 (WA 91)
Chateau d'Armailhac - 2008

Chateau Calon-Ségur -2008 (WA 93)
Chateau Calon-Ségur -2008 (WA 93)
Chateau Calon-Ségur -2008 (WA 93)
Chateau Mouton Rothschild - 1983
Chateau Mouton Rothschild - 1983

Grand Vin de Leoville-1983

Chateau Beychevelle-1989

Chateau Beychevelle-1989

Chateau Beychevelle-1989

Chateau Pichon Longueville-1990
Chateau Pichon Longueville-1990
Chateau Pichon Longueville-1990
Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste-1989
Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste-1989
Chateau Margaux - 1993

WINE
CODE

MP00247
MP00249
MP00250
MP00251
MP00252
MP00253
MP00254
MP00263
MP00264
MP00265
MP00266
MP00270
MPO00271
MP00272
MP00273
MP00274
MP00275
MP00280
MP00281
MP00282
MP00286
MP00287
MP00293

Asking
Price

280
1215
86
86
68
68
86
90
130
120
120
572
572
237
165
165
165
160
160
160
204
204
380

Status

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD



UNSOLD WINES

Chateau Mouton Rothschild -2009

Chateau Duhart-Milon (Lafite) - 2009 "A"

Chateau Duhart-Milon (Lafite) - 2009

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack (2012-2017)
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling Vertical Pack(2012-2017)
BILLECART SALMON LE CLOS ST HILAIRE 1999
Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral - 2008

Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral - 2008

Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral - 2008

Chateau Gloria-2008 (WA 90)

Chateau Gloria-2008 (WA 90)

Chateau Gloria-2008 (WA 90)

Chateau d'Armailhac -2008

Chateau d'Armailhac - 2008

Chateau Mouton Rothschild - 1993

Chateau Mouton Rothschild -1993

Chateau Graurd Larose - 1989

Chateau Graurd Larose-1989

Chateau Graurd Larose - 1990

Chateau Graurd Larose-1990

Chateau Cantemerle-1989

Chateau Cantemerle-1989

Chateau Cantemerle-1989
Chateau Calon Segur-1990

Chateau La Lagune-1990

Asking
Price
MP00294 1045
MP00295 171
MP000296 171
MP00212 350
MP00213 350
MP00214 350
MP00215 350
MP00216 350
MP00217 350
MP00218 350
MP00248 476
MP00255 95
MP00256 95
MP00257 95
MP00258 85
MP00259 85
MP00260 85
MP00261 90
MP00262 90
MP00268 649
MP00269 649
MP000276 182
MP00277 182
MP00278 209
MP00279 209
MP00283 110
MP00284 110
MP00285 110
MP00288 248
MP00289 182

Hi
Bid

725
140
140
260
260
260
250
260
260
251
380

75

74

80

75

72

73

77

76
540
555
160
160
185
176
105
105
100
195
140

Highest Bidder
Initials
JY

RH
RH

JA

JA

TK
WYJ
LCB
KMH
IC
AW
AW
JNJS
R VDE
GSK
GSK
EF
GSK
AW
VINCENT
R VDE
RH
RH

R VDE
CST
AW
AW
RH

R VDE
RH



UNSOLD WINES

Chateau La Lagune-1990
Chateau La Lagune-1990
Chateau La Lagune-1990
Coal Pit Pinot Noir Tiwha 2010 (3 Bottles) (BC 93/100)

MP00290
MP00291
MP00292
MP00230

Asking

Price

182
182
182
195

Hi
Bid

Highest Bidder
Initials

140 R H

140 RH

145 LWI

149 MR



